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TOTAL BALLOTS REQUESTED 3473 6.78% 1546 6.61% 661 7.37% 1241 6.66% 12 13
All % of Requests Dem % of Requests Rep % of Requests None % of Requests Green Libt

BALLOTS RETURNED
(mail office and satellite)

BALLOTS NOT RETURNED 753 21.70% 130 8.40% 114 17.20% 504 40.60% 0 0
% OF MAIL NOT  RETURNED 53.40% 42.10% 45.80% 59.80% 0.00% 0.00%

ALL DEM REP NONE Green Libt
AUDITOR'S OFFICE 764 0.83% 453 1.12% 209 1.13% 98 0.30% 4 0
SATELLITE 1263 1.37% 756 1.87% 200 1.08% 296 0.90% 6 5
IN-PERSON TOTAL 2027 2.20% 1209 3.00% 409 2.21% 5 0.02% 10 8
MAIL (domestic) 1408 1.53% 307 0.76% 249 1.35% 842 2.57% 2 8
MILITARY/OVERSEAS MAIL 3 0.00% 2 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 0 0
TOTAL mailed ballots 1411 1.53% 309 0.77% 249 1.35% 843 2.57% 2 8
NURSING HOME 35 0.04% 28 0.07% 3 0.02% 4 0.01% 0 0

Requests by Precinct ALL % of reg DEM % of reg REP % of reg NONE % Green Libt
IC01 Roosevelt 83 6.20% 49 7.50% 24 11.30% 10 2.10% 0 0
IC02 Horn 46 4.00% 31 5.50% 13 5.40% 2 0.60% 0 0
IC03 Quad 155 5.50% 19 2.20% 23 4.30% 112 7.90% 0 1
IC04 Lincoln 106 4.80% 52 4.50% 15 4.40% 38 5.40% 1 0
IC05 UI Library 272 9.10% 32 3.50% 44 7.70% 194 13.00% 0 2
IC06 Mercer 79 4.00% 53 5.10% 15 4.10% 11 2.00% 0 0
IC07 West High 24 2.30% 17 3.30% 1 0.60% 6 1.70% 0 0
IC08 Weber 72 2.90% 55 4.80% 13 2.20% 4 0.50% 0 0
IC09 All Nations 51 3.10% 28 3.60% 17 5.40% 6 1.10% 0 0
IC10 MYEP 52 3.60% 29 4.10% 8 4.10% 15 2.80% 0 0
IC11 Courthouse 266 11.40% 53 7.00% 58 11.70% 153 14.50% 1 1
IC12 Grant Wood 50 2.20% 31 2.80% 9 2.60% 10 1.30% 0 0
IC13 City Transit 45 3.50% 21 3.60% 9 4.20% 15 3.00% 0 0
IC14 Twain 59 2.50% 37 3.10% 8 2.20% 14 1.70% 0 0
IC15 SE Jr High 65 4.40% 42 5.50% 9 4.10% 14 2.80% 0 0
IC16 Lucas 80 3.20% 54 4.50% 16 2.90% 10 1.30% 0 0
IC17 Hoover 124 6.20% 85 7.40% 24 7.90% 15 2.70% 0 0
IC18 Longfellow 95 5.50% 65 6.20% 8 4.00% 20 4.20% 1 1
IC19 Rec Center 269 9.40% 58 5.80% 57 11.60% 150 11.10% 0 4
IC20 Senior Center 296 10.70% 75 7.20% 57 11.80% 163 13.30% 0 1
IC21 Horace Mann 98 4.60% 48 4.70% 19 7.00% 28 3.50% 2 1
IC22 Shimek 134 5.60% 57 5.40% 17 4.30% 57 6.20% 1 2
IC23 Regina 86 5.60% 52 6.00% 17 5.90% 14 3.80% 3 0
IC24 City High 136 6.10% 78 6.50% 28 8.40% 29 4.20% 1 0
IC25 Lemme 78 3.60% 46 4.20% 17 3.60% 15 2.40% 0 0
IOWA CITY TOTAL 2821 5.50% 1167 5.00% 526 5.90% 1105 5.90% 10 13
CV01 Central 22 1.60% 14 2.20% 4 1.90% 4 0.80% 0 0
CV02 Grant Wood AEA 60 2.60% 41 4.00% 7 1.40% 12 1.50% 0 0
CV03 Western Hills 17 2.40% 12 3.70% 2 1.50% 3 1.20% 0 0
CV04 Rec Ctr 37 2.30% 21 2.60% 5 2.00% 11 2.00% 0 0
CV05 NW Jr High 46 2.50% 33 3.60% 8 2.80% 5 0.80% 0 0
CV06 Wickham 120 3.50% 57 4.20% 37 3.70% 26 2.50% 0 0
CORALVILLE TOTAL 302 2.70% 178 3.50% 63 2.70% 61 1.60% 0 0
NORTH LIBERTY 01 21 0.40% 14 0.80% 3 0.30% 4 0.20% 0 0
NORTH LIBERTY 02 25 0.70% 16 1.20% 4 0.50% 5 0.40% 0 0
NORTH LIBERTY TOTAL 46 0.50% 30 0.90% 7 0.40% 9 0.30% 0 0
 Requests by City ALL % of reg DEM % of reg REP % of reg NONE % Green Libt
HILLS 10 2.00% 8 3.30% 2 2.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
LONE TREE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
OXFORD (CITY) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
SHUEYVILLE 12 3.10% 4 3.30% 0 0.00% 8 5.00% 0 0
SOLON 25 1.90% 13 2.50% 9 3.10% 3 0.60% 0 0
SWISHER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
TIFFIN 10 0.80% 3 0.60% 6 2.20% 1 0.20% 0 0
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 243 27.20% 142 31.30% 47 27.20% 53 20.20% 1 0
GRAND TOTAL ALL % of reg DEM % of reg REP % of reg NONE % Green Libt
All Cities 3473 6.80% 1546 6.60% 661 7.40% 1241 6.70% 12 13

737 59.40% 12 8

None % of Reg
Green Libt

2720 78.30% 1416 91.60% 547 82.80%

All % of Reg Dem % of Reg Rep % of Reg



Returned by Precinct ALL % of reg DEM % of reg REP % of reg NONE % Green Libt
IC01 Roosevelt 78 5.80% 45 6.90% 24 11.30% 9 4.20% 0 0
IC02 Horn 45 3.90% 30 5.30% 13 5.40% 2 0.80% 0 0
IC03 Quad 76 2.70% 14 1.60% 17 3.20% 44 8.30% 0 1
IC04 Lincoln 87 4.00% 48 4.20% 11 3.20% 27 7.80% 1 0
IC05 UI Library 131 4.40% 22 2.40% 27 4.80% 81 14.30% 0 1
IC06 Mercer 78 4.00% 52 5.00% 15 4.10% 11 3.00% 0 0
IC07 West High 19 1.80% 16 3.10% 1 0.60% 2 1.30% 0 0
IC08 Weber 70 2.80% 54 4.80% 12 2.00% 4 0.70% 0 0
IC09 All Nations 51 3.10% 28 3.60% 17 5.40% 6 1.90% 0 0
IC10 MYEP 49 3.40% 28 4.00% 8 4.10% 13 6.60% 0 0
IC11 Courthouse 145 6.20% 33 4.30% 35 7.00% 76 15.30% 1 0
IC12 Grant Wood 44 2.00% 26 2.30% 9 2.60% 9 2.60% 0 0
IC13 City Transit 37 2.90% 20 3.50% 9 4.20% 8 3.70% 0 0
IC14 Twain 55 2.30% 37 3.10% 8 2.20% 10 2.70% 0 0
IC15 SE Jr High 65 4.40% 42 5.50% 9 4.10% 14 6.50% 0 0
IC16 Lucas 79 3.10% 53 4.50% 16 2.90% 10 1.80% 0 0
IC17 Hoover 123 6.10% 85 7.40% 24 7.90% 14 4.60% 0 0
IC18 Longfellow 89 5.10% 65 6.20% 7 3.50% 15 7.50% 1 1
IC19 Rec Center 144 5.00% 38 3.80% 27 5.50% 76 15.50% 0 3
IC20 Senior Center 174 6.30% 49 4.70% 39 8.10% 86 17.80% 0 0
IC21 Horace Mann 73 3.40% 44 4.40% 11 4.00% 15 5.50% 2 1
IC22 Shimek 102 4.30% 54 5.10% 16 4.10% 30 7.70% 1 1
IC23 Regina 81 5.30% 51 5.80% 16 5.50% 11 3.80% 3 0
IC24 City High 119 5.40% 69 5.80% 27 8.10% 22 6.60% 1 0
IC25 Lemme 75 3.40% 44 4.10% 17 3.60% 14 2.90% 0 0
IOWA CITY TOTAL 2089 4.10% 1047 4.50% 415 4.60% 609 6.80% 10 8
CV01 Central 19 1.40% 13 2.10% 4 1.90% 2 1.00% 0 0
CV02 Grant Wood AEA 57 2.50% 38 3.70% 7 1.40% 12 2.50% 0 0
CV03 Western Hills 13 1.80% 8 2.50% 2 1.50% 3 2.20% 0 0
CV04 Rec Ctr 34 2.10% 21 2.60% 5 2.00% 8 3.30% 0 0
CV05 NW Jr High 46 2.50% 33 3.60% 8 2.80% 5 1.80% 0 0
CV06 Wickham 118 3.40% 56 4.10% 36 3.60% 26 2.60% 0 0
CORALVILLE TOTAL 287 2.60% 169 3.30% 62 2.60% 56 2.40% 0 0
NORTH LIBERTY 01 21 0.40% 14 0.80% 3 0.30% 4 0.00% 0 0
NORTH LIBERTY 02 24 0.70% 16 1.20% 4 0.50% 4 0.00% 0 0
NORTH LIBERTY TOTAL 45 0.50% 30 0.90% 7 0.40% 8 0.00% 0 0
 Returned by City ALL % of reg DEM % of reg REP % of reg NONE % of reg Green Libt
HILLS 10 2.00% 8 3.30% 2 2.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
LONE TREE 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
OXFORD (CITY) 4 0.70% 1 0.40% 1 0.90% 1 0.90% 1 0
SHUEYVILLE 12 3.10% 4 3.30% 0 0.00% 8 7.40% 0 0
SOLON 24 1.90% 13 2.50% 8 2.80% 3 1.00% 0 0
SWISHER 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
TIFFIN 10 0.80% 3 0.60% 6 2.20% 1 0.40% 0 0
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 239 26.70% 141 31.10% 46 26.60% 51 29.50% 1 0
GRAND TOTAL ALL % of reg DEM % of reg REP % of reg NONE % of reg Green Libt
All Cities 2720 0.40% 1416 0.80% 547 0.30% 737 0.20% 12 8


